Ethiopic Supplement
Range: 1380-139F

This file contains an excerpt from the character code tables and list of character names for
The Unicode Standard, Version 10.0

This file may be changed at any time without notice to reflect errata or other updates to the Unicode Standard.
See http.//www.unicode.org/errata/ for an up-to-date list of errata.

See http://www.unicode.org/charts/ for access to a complete list of the latest character code charts.
See http://www.unicode.org/charts/PDF/Unicode-10.0/ for charts showing only the characters added in Unicode 10.0.
See http://www.unicode.org/Public/10.0.0/charts/ for a complete archived file of character code charts for Unicode 10.0.

Disclaimer

These charts are provided as the online reference to the character contents of the Unicode Standard, Version 10.0 but do
not provide all the information needed to fully support individual scripts using the Unicode Standard. For a complete
understanding of the use of the characters contained in this file, please consult the appropriate sections of The Unicode
Standard, Version 10.0, online at nttp://www.unicode.org/versions/Unicode10.0.0/. as well as Unicode Standard Annexes
#O, #11, #14, #15, #24, #29, #31, #34, #38, #41, #42, #44, and #45, the other Unicode Technical Reports and Standards, and
the Unicode Character Database, which are available online.

See http.//www.unicode.org/ucd, and http.//www.unicode.org/reports/

A thorough understanding of the information contained in these additional sources is required for a successful
implementation.

Fonts

The shapes of the reference glyphs used in these code charts are not prescriptive. Considerable variation is to be
expected in actual fonts. The particular fonts used in these charts were provided to the Unicode Consortium by a number
of different font designers, who own the rights to the fonts.

See http.//www.unicode.org/charts/fonts.htmi for a list.

Terms of Use

You may freely use these code charts for personal or internal business uses only. You may not incorporate them either
wholly or in part into any product or publication, or otherwise distribute them without express written permission from
the Unicode Consortium. However, you may provide links to these charts.

The fonts and font data used in production of these code charts may NOT be extracted, or used in any other way in any
product or publication, without permission or license granted by the typeface owner(s).

The Unicode Consortium is not liable for errors or omissions in this file or the standard itself. Information on characters
added to the Unicode Standard since the publication of the most recent version of the Unicode Standard, as well as on
characters currently being considered for addition to the Unicode Standard can be found on the Unicode web site.

See http://www.unicode.org/pending/pending.htmi and http://www.unicode.org/alloc/Pipeline.html.

Copyright © 1991-2017 Unicode, Inc. All rights reserved.


http://www.unicode.org/errata/
http://www.unicode.org/charts/
http://www.unicode.org/charts/PDF/Unicode-10.0/
http://www.unicode.org/Public/10.0.0/charts/
http://www.unicode.org/versions/Unicode10.0.0/
http://www.unicode.org/ucd/
http://www.unicode.org/reports/
http://www.unicode.org/charts/fonts.html
http://www.unicode.org/pending/pending.html
http://www.unicode.org/alloc/Pipeline.html

1380

138 139
o (D=
1380 1390

1 glu
1381 1391

L

2"11 -
1382 1392
39[' -
1383 1393
4“0 N
1384 1394
s
1385 1395
6‘], J
1386 1396
71l
1387 1397

s| 62
1388 1398

ol 8= I

1389

1399

Eh

138A

7

1388

E

138C

I

138D

el b
138E
|

138F

Ethiopic Supplement

Syllables for Sebatbeit

1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
138A
138B
138C
138D
138E
138F

agvo
ﬂlIl‘
%
9‘“!)
=
0=
0.
fle
ér
o=
fo
G
-
=
)
g

ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE SEBATBEIT MWA
ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE MWI

ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE MWEE
ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE MWE

ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE SEBATBEIT BWA
ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE BWI

ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE BWEE

ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE BWE

ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE SEBATBEIT FWA
ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE FWI

ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE FWEE

ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE FWE

ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE SEBATBEIT PWA
ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE PWI

ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE PWEE

ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE PWE

Tonal marks
Intended for use with a multiline scored layout

1390
1391
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399

ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK YIZET
ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK DERET
ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK RIKRIK
ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK SHORT RIKRIK
ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK DIFAT
ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK KENAT
ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK CHIRET
ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK HIDET
ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK DERET-HIDET
ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK KURT

The Unicode Standard 10.0, Copyright © 1991-2017 Unicode, Inc. All rights reserved.

139F



