Ethiopic Supplement

Range: 1380-139F

This file contains an excerpt from the character code tables and list of character names for *The Unicode Standard. Version 10.0*

This file may be changed at any time without notice to reflect errata or other updates to the Unicode Standard. See http://www.unicode.org/errata/ for an up-to-date list of errata.

See http://www.unicode.org/charts/ for access to a complete list of the latest character code charts.

See http://www.unicode.org/charts/PDF/Unicode-10.0/ for charts showing only the characters added in Unicode 10.0.

See http://www.unicode.org/Public/10.0.0/charts/ for a complete archived file of character code charts for Unicode 10.0.

Disclaimer

These charts are provided as the online reference to the character contents of the Unicode Standard, Version 10.0 but do not provide all the information needed to fully support individual scripts using the Unicode Standard. For a complete understanding of the use of the characters contained in this file, please consult the appropriate sections of The Unicode Standard, Version 10.0, online at http://www.unicode.org/versions/Unicode10.0.0/, as well as Unicode Standard Annexes #9, #11, #14, #15, #24, #29, #31, #34, #38, #41, #42, #44, and #45, the other Unicode Technical Reports and Standards, and the Unicode Character Database, which are available online.

See http://www.unicode.org/ucd/ and http://www.unicode.org/reports/

A thorough understanding of the information contained in these additional sources is required for a successful implementation.

Fonts

The shapes of the reference glyphs used in these code charts are not prescriptive. Considerable variation is to be expected in actual fonts. The particular fonts used in these charts were provided to the Unicode Consortium by a number of different font designers, who own the rights to the fonts.

See http://www.unicode.org/charts/fonts.html for a list.

Terms of Use

You may freely use these code charts for personal or internal business uses only. You may not incorporate them either wholly or in part into any product or publication, or otherwise distribute them without express written permission from the Unicode Consortium. However, you may provide links to these charts.

The fonts and font data used in production of these code charts may NOT be extracted, or used in any other way in any product or publication, without permission or license granted by the typeface owner(s).

The Unicode Consortium is not liable for errors or omissions in this file or the standard itself. Information on characters added to the Unicode Standard since the publication of the most recent version of the Unicode Standard, as well as on characters currently being considered for addition to the Unicode Standard can be found on the Unicode web site.

See http://www.unicode.org/pending/pending.html and http://www.unicode.org/alloc/Pipeline.html.

Copyright © 1991-2017 Unicode, Inc. All rights reserved.

	138	139
0	ØD0	•
	1380	1390
1	<i>7</i> 94,	1391
2	1382	1392
3	500	1393
4	1384	1394
5	M	ر
6	1385	1395
	1386	1396
7	1387	1397
8	do.	u_
	1388	1398
9	1389	-
Α	40	
	138A	
В	G P 138B	
С	F	
	138C	
D	7 4	
E	T	
	138E	
F	F	
	138F	

Syllables for Sebatbeit

1380	ØD•	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE SEBATBEIT MWA
1381	σq.	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE MWI
1382	øy.	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE MWEE
1383	goo	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE MWE
1384	Ոս	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE SEBATBEIT BWA
1385	በኣ	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE BWI
1386	g,	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE BWEE
1387	J)o	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE BWE
1388	&	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE SEBATBEIT FWA
1389	G:	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE FWI
138A	40	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE FWEE
138B	Ģ	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE FWE
138C	F	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE SEBATBEIT PWA
138D	T.	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE PWI
138E	ፗ	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE PWEE
138F	F	ETHIOPIC SYLLABLE PWE

Tonal marks

Intended for use with a multiline scored layout

1390		ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK YIZET
1391	u	ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK DERET
1392	:	ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK RIKRIK
1393	:	ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK SHORT RIKRIK
1394	0	ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK DIFAT
1395	ر	ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK KENAT
1396)	ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK CHIRET
1397	_	ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK HIDET
1398	<u></u>	ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK DERET-HIDET
1399	ŀ	ETHIOPIC TONAL MARK KURT